Wyniki:
MISTRZOSTWO PODBESKIDZIA

Slemien — Gilowice

Mtoda Koszarawa - Koszarawa

Slemien —Swinna

Gilowice — Ujsoty

Koszarawa -Swinna

Mtoda Koszarawa Slemien

LKS Orzet tgkawica — Ujsoty

Swinna — Gilowice

Koszarawa — Ujsoty

Mtoda Koszarawa Swinna

Koszarawa -Slemien

Bystra Team Ciapki — Ujsoty

todygowice — Twardorzeczka

Bystra Team Ciapki - GimBystra

todygowice — PTG Sokét w Gminie Czernichéw
Twardorzeczka — Bystra Team Ciapki

LKS Orzet tekawica — PTG Sokd6t w Gminie Czernichow
LKS Orzet tekawica — Miléwka

GimBystra — Stowarzyszenie 16 Bielsko-Biata
Twardorzeczka — Rajcza

todygowice — Wieprz

Bystra Team Ciapki — Rajcza

System S Wgierska Goérka - GimBystra

Zywiec — Stowarzyszenie 16 Bielsko-Biata

PTG Soko6t w Gminie Czernichow — Mildwka
Team Jelénia — Stowarzyszenie 16 Bielsko-Biata
Twardorzeczka - GimBystra

0:5 (0:3)
0:6 (0:3)
2:3 (1:3)
2:6 (1.3)
5:1 (2:0)
1:6 (1:5)
7:2 (6:0)
3:4 (2:1)
3:6 (1:3)
2.7 (2:5)
1:2 (1:1)
7:0 (3:.0)
2:4 (2:3)
15:3 (5:3)
264{
6:3 (2:1)
5:2 (2:0)
11:2 (5:2)
7:0
7:0
11:1 (5:0)
7:0
5:1(3:1)
7:0
9:0 (B:0
7:0
5:3(2:1)

System S Wgierska Gorka — Stowarzyszenie 16 Bielsko-Biata ~ 7:0

Zywiec — Wieprz

Team Jelénia — System S \&gierska Gorka
Milébwka — Rajcza

Team Jelénia — Wieprz

Zywiec — System S \gierska Gorka

Tabela

1. System S Whierska Gorka
2. Twardorzeczka

3. Bystra Team Ciapki
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4. LKS Orzet kgkawica 3

5. Zywiec 3 4

6. Team Jeknia 3 4

7. Koszarawa 4 4
8. Gilowice 3 4
9. Swinna 4 4

10. Slemien 4 4

11. Ujsoty 4 4

12:1 (7:0)
3:5(1:2)
7:0
8:3(2:1)
3:10 (3:4)

27:7
228
32:9

23.6
22:11
18:8

15:9

11:9

14:13
10:10
14:19



12. todygowice

13. PTG Sokot w Gminie Czernichow
14. GimBystra

15. Miléwka

16. Mioda Koszarawa

17. Wieprz

18. Rajcza

19. Stowarzyszenie 16 Bielsko-Biata

MISTRZOSTWOZYWIECCZYZNY

Slemien — Gilowice

Mioda Koszarawa - Koszarawa
Slemiea —Swinna

Gilowice — Ujsoty

Koszarawa -Swinna

Mioda Koszarawa Slemiea
LKS Orzet tgkawica — Ujsoty
Swinna — Gilowice
Koszarawa — Ujsoty

Mioda Koszarawa Swinna
Koszarawa -Slemieh
todygowice — Twardorzeczka

todygowice — PTG Sokét w Gminie Czernichéw
LKS Orzet tekawica — PTG Soko6t w Gminie Czernichow

LKS Orzet tekawica — Mildwka
Twardorzeczka — Rajcza
todygowice — Wieprz

PTG Sokoét w Gminie Czernichow — Milowka

Zywiec — Wieprz

Team Jelénia — System S \&gierska Gorka

Milébwka — Rajcza
Team Jelénia — Wieprz
Zywiec — System S \Agierska Gorka

Tabela:

1. LKS Orzel tekawica

2. System S Wgierska Goérka
3. Twardorzeczka

4. Koszarawa

5. Ujsoly

6. Gilowice

7.Swinna

8. Slemien

9. Lodygowice

10. PTG Sokét w Gminie Czernichow
11.Zywiec

12. Team Jekmia

13. Miléwka

N
w AwwaNw

w NN

N
whEAA O

NIDNDN

19:11
17:11
14:25
9:20
3:19
5:31
0:21
0:28

0:5 (0:3)
0:6 (0:3)
2:3 (1:3)
2:6 (1.3)
5:1 (2:0)
1:6 (1:5)
7:2 (6:0)
3:4 (2:1)
3:6 (1:3)
2.7 (2:5)
1:2 (1:1)
2:4 (2:3)
264{
5:2 (2:.0)
11:2 (5:2)
7:0
11:1 (5:0)
9:0 (B:0
12:1 (7:0)
3:5(1:2)
7:0
8:3(2:1)
3:10 (3:4)

23:6
15:6
11:2
15:9
14:12
11:9
14:13
10:10
19:11
17:11
15:11
11:8
9:20



14. Mioda Koszarawa
15. Wieprz
16. Rajcza

MISTRZOSTWO ZIEMI BIELSKIEJ

Bystra Team Ciapki - GimBystra
GimBystra — Stowarzyszenie 16 Bielsko-Biata

1. Bystra Team Ciapki
2. GimBystra
3. Stowarzyszenie 16 Bielsko-Biata
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3:19
5:31
0:14

15:3 (5:3)
7:0

15:3
10:15
0:7



